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S.N. User/ 
Registration 

Id 

1 

2 

1 SMK23015193 TEJASWI 
SMK23016741 

3SMK23003360 
GAYATRI SEN 

5 SMK23016412 KAVITA 

SADHNA YADAV 

4 SMK23007294 KAJAL YADAV 

9 SMK23013495 SUKHMAN 

6SMK23005198 DHANESHWARI 

11 SMK23016454 KARISHMA 

Applicant's 

7 SMK23017088RAJU RAM KOMARE 
SMK23003998AKANKSHA NETAM 

10 SMK23016735 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Name 

SMK23007080 MADHURI 

3 SMK23017201 
SMK23012476 SAVITA MANDAVI 

CHETNA BAGHEL 

4 SMK23015865 KHEMLATA NAYAK 
5 SMK23012334 BHAGESHWARI 

6SMK23005755 YAMINI 
7 SMK23013500 MONIKA 

Father/Husband 

PYARE LAL 

|GIRDHARI LAL SEN 
SOMNATH YADAV 

KANHAIYA LAL 

Name 

HILESH 
GHASIYA RAM 

General/Unreserved Category 

ANNU RAM KOMARE 

RAJNATH 

BHAGAT SINGH NETAM 

SUPHAL RAM 

ARJUN SINGH 

MANJU RAM 

SL BAGHEL 

MANNU RAM MANDAVI 

DULAR RAM 

(HA: 2023-2024) 

CHAMRA RAM 

SAWAL RAM 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

2 e-50 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

S 

S 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

CategorY 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

Gender 

ST 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Marks 
Obtained 

F 

1148 

1148 

1145 

1143 

1142 

1140 

1140 

1139 

1139 

1139 

1138 

1137 

1136 

1136 

1131 

1130 

1129 
1127 

Percentage Overall 

of Qualifying Percenta 
Examination ge 

for Merit 

63.78 

63.78 

63.61 

63.5 

63.44 

63.33 

63.33 

63.28 

63.28 

63.28 

63.22 

63.17 

63.11 
63.11 

62.83 

62.78 

62.72 

62.61 

63.78 Unreserved open 
|Unreserved open 63.78 

63.61 

63.5 

63.44 

63.33 

63.33 

63.28 

63.28 

63.28 

63.22 

63.17 

63.11 

63.11 

62.83 

62.78 

62.72 

SELECTION 

REMARK 

62.61 

Unreserved open 
Unreserved open 

Unreserved open 
Unreserved open 

Unreserved open 

Unreserved open 
Unreserved open 
Unreseved open 
|Unreserved open 

ST Female 
ST Female 

|ST Open 
ST Open 
ST Open 

ST Open 
|ST Open 

REMARK 

COllagge Ch 

ama, D 



8SMK23007444 

11 

9 SMK23009957 KALYANI NETAM 
KHILESHWAR NETAM 

0SVIKZ3014390 KHAGESH KUMAR NAGWANSHABHAY RAM NAGWANSHI 

MONIKA MANDAVI 

12 SMK23016348 BHARTI 

2 

SMK23015544 NEETU 

13 SMK23016941 CHANDRIKA MARKAM 

3 

SMK23008601 NAMESHWARI 

SMK23008702 NAMRATA 
SMK23009792 PURNIMA JAIN 

4 SMK23016315 CHANCHAL PATEL 

5 SMK23015511 DIVYA DEWANGAN 

SC-02 fe rt 
FF-02 fe Rt 

PWD-03 

KANGLOO 

e RT 

SARJU RAM 
SHIVRAM 

DASHRU RAM MARKAM 

VIJAY LAL 

RAMKRISHNA 

SHRAVAN KUMAR JAIN 
|LAXMINARAYAN PATEL 

VISHNU 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

lOBC 

|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

College Charame 

YeysO 
(9 

ostnker 

F 

F 

1122 

1122 

1122 

1122 

1121 
1121 

1131 

1130 

1130 
1130 

1085 

62.33 

62.33 

62.33 

62.33 

62.28 

62.28 

62.83 

62.78 

62.78 

62.78 

60.28 

62.33 

62.33 

62.33 

62.33 

62.28 

62.28 

Ptnoipal 

62.83 

62.78 

62.78 
62.78 

62.69 

UisL Uiar Bas Kats {CG) 

ST Open 

ST Open 
ST Open 

ST Open 
ST Open 
ST Open 

OBC Open 
OBC Open 
OBC Open 

OBC Open 
OBC Open 
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